Robert Pearson & Company Ltd.
Water & Energy Saving Solutions
Product Guide 2018
www.robertpearson.co.uk� Tel: 01985 850954
Hygienic ‘No Touch’ Washroom Controls
Sensor Taps
Sensor WC Flush Programmable Sensors
PIR Controlled Urinals

Thermostatic Mixing Valves
All c/w Strainers and Check Valves.
Order Codes:
15mm TMV3
Order Code: RP/TMV3/15
22mm TMV3
Order Code: RP/TMV3/22
15mm c/w MX service valve
Order Code: RP/TMV3/MX/15
22mm c/w MX service valve
Order Code: RP/TMV3/MX/22
Available option 1
c/w Compression Top Connectors
Available option 2
c/w Test Points